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€ DIAMANT

+7 (910) 134-94-85, 8 (83147) 75-000

124-KBAPTUPHbIN XXWUJION OOM

Ap3amac, yn. Monoko3aBoackas, 3/y 76 B

3 - KOMH. KBAPTUPA

Homep KBapTuphl

Mogobesn

STax

Konm4yecTtBo KOMHaT

O6uwas npmBedeHHas niaowanb, M2

Xunas nnowanb, M2
Mnowanb KyxHn, M2

! I Mnowanb 10OXNN, M2

Hann4dune otoenkn

95

81.7

47.6

12.4

1.5

HEeT

Cpok cna4n IV kBapTan 2023 roaa



